	No.
	CLUB TITLE
	NAME
	STATE
	E-MAIL

	1
	Larry III
	Larry & Rosie  Singer
	DE
	l.p.singer@att.net

	2
	ddinaro
	Don
	PA
	Dondi@ptd.net

	3
	mtente
	Mark
	MN
	mark10@aol.com

	4
	richeich_93
	Richard
	OK
	richeich_93@yahoo.com

	5
	RSVX
	Chris
	NJ
	cponzini@two-slackers.net

	6
	Aredubjay
	Randy & Shari
	KY
	trspit80@aol.com

	7
	SVXIT
	Olu
	HI
	svxit@aol.com

	8
	Grizz
	Gregg
	NJ
	grizz@erols.com

	9
	Mohrds92
	Douglas
	 
	doug@mohr.net

	10
	Lissners
	Sid
	VA
	slisner@awashington.com

	11
	Mr.Pockets (Cube47)
	Nick
	MI
	nowens@outrage.com

	12
	sjlwel
	Warren
	PA
	sjlwel@aol.com

	13
	pdsides
	Preston
	TX
	pdsides@swbell.com

	14
	Disgod7
	Edward
	 
	disgod7@yahoo.com

	15
	Pickelsbitch
	Mike
	MN
	lowmich@hotmail.com

	16
	Balser_17
	Matt
	WA
	MBALSER@CI.REDMOND.WA.USA

	17
	svxxx_26
	Jerry & Roni
	W Va.
	svxxx26@yahoo.com

	18
	Cayent
	M. McLean
	VA
	cayent@justlocal.com

	19
	monthypython
	Colin
	WI
	colinriley@charter.net

	20
	Alanscouse
	Alan
	Mass.
	alanscouse@aol.com

	21
	LFN2
	Leon & Patty
	PA
	n3lsons@excite.com

	22
	kvnobrien
	Kevin
	NJ
	kvnobrien@idrive.com

	23
	vscimone
	Vin
	NY
	vscimone@mail.direpc.com.

	24
	Mooseman2001
	Peter
	WA
	alundra@msn.com

	25
	Never2phat
	Brian
	PA
	bchaplinski@panet

	26
	Stevesby
	Steve
	MN
	stevesby@Yahoo.com

	27
	Suby_qa
	Bill
	Ind.
	bill.roberts@subaru-isuzu.com

	28
	Maria_is _a_speednut
	Maria
	Va
	Ban.Bazzoui@qwest.com

	29
	RLWPROMO
	Rob
	DC
	BLWROMO@AOL.com

	30
	SVXphile
	Don
	W. Va
	ka8lcr@hotmil.com

	31
	SVX471
	Steve
	Ver.
	smarshall@leg.state.vt.us

	32
	Frank_Bartl
	Frank
	NY
	frank@bartl.org

	33
	BlackSVX92
	Mike Lai (2)
	Ill.
	runinaway@AOL.com

	34
	Blonde_Man
	Eric
	NJ
	blonde_man@Yahoo.com

	35
	Arkane21
	Sano
	MN
	san021@hotmail.com

	36
	immotal_suby
	Matt
	SC
	immortal_suby@hotmail.com

	37
	MCSVX
	Todd
	MO
	apalmer@intense.com

	38
	newsvx
	Harry Newman
	VA
	harry_newman@cox.net

	39
	Lester_37
	Marc
	Wash
	mlein@hotmail.com

	40
	Kyra
	Kyra
	Wash
	mlein@hotmail.com

	41
	Everyshadeofblue
	Jeff
	Fla.
	jeffhall76@hotmail.com

	42
	Tat2skullz
	Seth
	NJ
	tat2skullz@yahoo.com

	43
	LordLoboSVX
	Dan
	Wisc.
	lordlobo@exepc.com

	44
	Halistan
	Ray
	MO
	rayatkc@hotmail.com

	45
	crabbysam
	Sam
	Fla.
	crabbysam@exite.com

	46
	PSKI
	Stacey Smith M.D.
	ND
	ssmith@medicine.nodak.com

	47
	Billssvx
	Bill
	KY
	billstang@home.com

	48
	SVX_squared
	Gary
	MD
	gmcmulli@erols.com

	49
	cocacola08
	Kevin
	Ind.
	cocacola08@hotmail.com

	50
	fasteract
	Craig
	 
	craigemde@AOL.com

	51
	ttukppokki
	Wes
	Mass.
	ttukppokki@yahoo.com

	52
	Thumper_SVX
	Gavin
	MO
	gavin_haslett@spectrumbrands.com

	53
	VKYKAM
	Victor Kam (2)
	Canada
	vkykam@hotmail.com

	54
	-------
	John Graf
	NJ
	john.graf@dayzim.com

	55
	TPG939
	Tom Stewart
	 
	tpg939@yahoo.com

	56
	BIOHAZMTB
	Jerry
	Ind.
	BIOHAZMTB@aol.com

	57
	SVXSTOWELL
	Beverly & Scott
	NY
	bmwstowell@yahoo.com

	58
	ekprintos
	Kathy
	Mass.
	Ekprintsos@aol.com 

	59
	-------
	Richard 
	IND
	richard@route6x6.com

	60
	ShadoWyng
	Chat Noir
	OH
	shadowyng@Yahoo.com

	61
	Solrwind
	Bobby Shrieves (2)
	PA
	Solrwind@Yahoo.com

	62
	-------
	Ken Raiford
	 
	raif@prodigy.net

	63
	John19688
	John 
	NC
	john@subarusvx.com

	64
	SBKim
	Sung
	Kansas
	sbkim@yahoo.com

	65
	SVXlover86
	Joe (TENTATIVE)
	NYC
	MacksRule86@aol.com

	66
	TMandel20008
	Tom 
	DC
	tmandel@mighty acorn.com

	67
	Chads_SVX
	Chad
	WA
	cknodel@centurytel.net

	68
	Ralph
	Ralph Gibbs
	Canada
	RGibbs@hwy.gov.mb.ca

	69
	zollinw
	Bill
	LA
	zollinw@stfran.com

	70
	svxcess
	John
	MD
	jhoffman@ccbc.cc.md.us

	71
	rufusbatbat
	Mike
	MD
	mwirt@phillipsfoods.com

	72
	jachel
	Jack & Helen
	NV
	tahoejack@hotmail.com & Jachel@aol.com 

	73
	jaylinb
	Jaylin 
	TX
	jaylinb@yahoo.com

	74
	thesvxdude
	Warren
	GA
	hunting4you@hotmail.com

	75
	kozypup
	Marissa
	TX
	cozykat@angelfire.com

	76
	Balloon_Nut
	Karl
	 
	snoppy_the _puppy@hotmail.com

	77
	Chris
	Chris Wolf
	MI
	wolfcj@home.com

	78
	jscorse_svx
	Jeff
	MA
	jscorse@alphaind.com

	79
	m30svx
	Roger K. (+ wife)
	U.K.
	kes@cwcom.net

	80
	svxter
	Bill
	TN
	moorej@marshallu

	81
	-------
	Geoff Kapke
	Ind
	gkapke@alumni.indiana.edu

	82
	-------
	Chris Yocca
	WI
	yocbach@ecol.net

	83
	Rev_Hard
	Paul
	OH
	pfeigle@buckeyeweb.com

	84
	DWayne2910
	Dan
	RI
	DWayne2910@aol.com

	85
	need2fxsvx
	Anthony
	NY
	puppydog7890@aol.com

	86
	Akuma2600
	Amy
	TX.
	Svxdriver@cs.com

	87
	tsutsuhund
	Ron
	MD
	ramummert@aol.com

	88
	drpkick
	 Karen Griffin
	Minne.
	geocities.com/drpkick

	89
	wasions
	Steve & Sharon
	Ill.
	waisions@midwest.net

	90
	-------
	Doug Griffin
	Minne.
	geocities.com/drpkick

	91
	JWF_SVX
	Johnathan Foulkes
	GA
	jonfoukes@mindspring.com

	92
	SVXtypeR
	David Gudger
	 
	GudgerD@ner.disa.mil

	93
	go2svx
	Jack Douglas
	DC
	jdouglas2000@hotmail.com

	94
	 
	Lincoln Seabrooks
	IL
	sealink2001@yahoo.com

	95
	Lwing_Maung
	Lwing Maung
	IL
	lwin@technologist.com

	96
	-------
	Tom Brown (2)
	OH
	TBandTG@aol.com

	97
	1994SubaruSVX
	Leo&Marcella Hill
	TN
	lhill@radians.com

	98
	GREEN1995SVX
	Mike  Davis (2)
	PA
	ManorTrek@aol.com

	99
	Ensteele93
	Earl Steele & Dan Nelson (2)
	WA
	ensteele@qwest.net

	100
	Likethecube
	Arthur Roubik (2)
	VA
	RoubikAF@nnsy.navy.net

	101
	Mgunner21 
	Rory Blaze (1) 
	NJ
	subarueast@yahoo.com

	102
	1992SVX 
	Pat Hayes (2)
	Ind.
	PHayes@subaru-isuzu.com

	103
	SATANTA
	Jack Campbell
	MA
	john.campbell@verizon.com

	104
	ERICSVX
	Eric Lowery (2) 
	GA
	ericd2000@mediaone.com

	105
	-------
	Curt Bennet (2)
	Ind
	brdybnch@indy.net 

	106
	The Gordy's
	Scott & Kristine Gordy
	Ind.
	SKPGordy@yahoo.com

	107
	neidpath1
	Curt C. Carruthers & wife
	Canada
	cccl@telusplanet.com

	108
	oneothefewproud
	Wayne
	Calif.
	wlarremore@usmc.net

	109
	-------
	Kirk & Carolyn Wyss
	Tenn.
	techfan@lcs.net

	110
	kickerlaidsvx
	Leonel (3 total)
	TX
	kickerlaidsvx@att.net

	111
	-------
	Fred Garrison
	IND
	fredwgarrison@yahoo.com

	112
	 
	Bob & Char Sigman (2)
	 
	N1715Y@aol.com

	113
	SVXtc
	Mike Whittaker
	NY
	jwhittaker20@home.com

	114
	SubaruSVX
	Craig Lowthorp (1)
	Ariz.
	Archwookie@aol.com

	115
	Nvrmore100
	Ryan MacDonald (2)
	Canada
	ryan@ryanmacdonald.com

	116
	Chris_ Michelle_Bishop
	Michelle & Chris Bishop (2)
	CO
	thndrmtnbishops@juno.com

	117
	SVX10
	Mat Wright 
	N Mex.
	mateodenewmexico@hotmail.com

	118
	WAWAZAT
	Todd Hipsky
	Mich.
	todd@waksite.com

	119
	vzSVX
	Vivian & Carmello (2)
	IL
	vibz3p2000@yahoo.com

	120
	longsahtsau
	ziggy (2)
	RI
	longsahtsau@Yahoo.com

	121
	Kul_Ride
	James Kim (2)
	 
	hwkim1010@altavista.com

	122
	PA_SVX
	Dan Weidemann
	PA
	APDBadge46@aol.com

	123
	zeppelin_hs69
	Mark Howard (2)
	NY
	zeppelin_hs69@yahoo.cm

	124
	SVX1999
	Ryan (1)
	NC
	SilverMan1999@aol.com

	125
	yzwxgmp
	Bill & Donna Fagan (3)
	MO
	WJFagan@aol.com

	126
	*******
	Michael Fagan & Kerni (2)
	AL
	WJFagan@aol.com

	127
	MacGyver
	Troy Billet (2)
	WA
	troybillet@yahoo.com

	128
	Nubsjr
	MikeNovosel (1)
	PA
	m.novosel@verizon.com

	129
	Red95svx
	David (2)
	MA
	skyhawkflyer1@aol.com

	130
	cj989
	Charles (2)
	GA
	cj_98@hotmail.com

	131
	bbpeters2
	Bill & Bobbi Peters (2)
	PA
	bbpeters@alltel.net

	132
	motorsportsvx
	Dayle (1)
	AZ
	motorsport@gci-net,com

	133
	*********
	Mandi Zullo (2)
	CT
	trxumbia@cs.com

	134
	trentak
	Trent Karriker (2)
	NC
	trentak@bellsouth.net

	135
	Truscott 1
	Cole Truscott (2)
	Utah
	emedt11011@aol.com

	136
	ATVSVX
	John & Lin Glauser (2)
	NY
	johnlin99@aol,com

	137
	Nick's Mom
	Wendy Dreazy (2)
	Fla.
	excelauditing@mindspring.com

	138
	Knight '92
	Jason Durham (2)
	Miss.
	jdurham@mac.com

	139
	Bwana
	Scott (2)
	ILL.
	smatrixt@aol.com

	140
	AL
	Alvin Oneal (2)
	Ind.
	aoneal@tctc.com

	141
	Deckert Jan/Jeff
	John Cook (2) 
	NC
	jeffdlpc@juno.com

	142
	Huck-369
	William Huckleby (2)
	KY
	whuck369@gtenet

	143
	subymtnguy
	Tom Elliot (2)
	CO
	telliot@uswestmail.net

	144
	0260N4
	Scott Taylor (1)
	Alaska
	akav8@gcl.net

	145
	The Fanters
	Denny Fanter (1)
	Texas
	mafdhf77@attbi.net

	146
	Joe_92
	Joe Putnam (4)
	Ind.
	jcputnam@netzero.net

	147
	SVX_My_Baby
	Perter Banks (2)
	NS Canada
	pebanks@hfx.eastlink.ca

	148
	Sith
	Colin (2)
	Minne.
	mcfa0086@t.c.umn.edu

	149
	AnthraxFan
	Zack Segur (2)
	Mich.
	anthraxfan@hotmail.com

	150
	L8AGN
	Shawn &Angela Reidling (2)
	KY
	shawnRBU89@Yahoo.com

	151
	Gary
	Gary (1)
	Minne.
	gjstephenson@black-hole.com

	152
	Earthworm
	David Bruneau (2)
	Canada
	dcss@mb.sympatico.ca

	153
	JakeSVX
	Jake Schmidt   (2)
	PA
	JakeSVX@aol.com

	154
	JustynT
	Justyn (2)
	VA
	subarusvx1@yahoo.com

	155
	Unguran
	Dennis & Nancy (2)
	Canada
	unguran@usplanet.net

	156
	SVXPILOT
	Colby Dill  (4)
	Maine
	wooddill@Yahoo.com

	157
	********
	Andy Coffee (1)
	VA
	taohog@cfw.com

	158
	casper150
	Chris Heston (1)
	OH
	casper@knownet.net

	159
	Taohog
	Larry Coffee (1)
	VA
	taohog@cfw.com

	160
	bindersvx
	Phil & Dave (2)
	Canada
	bender@abilitytel.ca

	161
	benbob
	Mr & Mrs. B.L.Roth (2)
	PA
	blroth@yahoo.com

	162
	Bruce
	Bruce Boatwright (2)
	SD
	bboatwright@persona-inc.com

	163
	Beav
	Carl Beaver
	KY
	cbeav@insightbb.com

	164
	**********
	Maggie & Scott Willette (2)
	Mich.
	kazoomjw@yahoo.com

	165
	stanbu815
	stan & Charlie Burg (2)
	IL
	stanbu@atti.com

	166
	**********
	Deron & Dana Kopenhaver (2)   PA
	autoxperformance@msn.com

	167
	Chia
	Chihae & Lisa Arafume (2)
	Ind
	arafume@subaru-isuzu.com
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